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Board of Trustees
David Hildebrand
	Member: Term expires November, 2020
	dhildebrand@asisd.com

Karla Hollins
	Member:  Term expires November, 2020
	khollins@asisd.com

Robert Lankford
	Member:  Term expires November, 2020
	rlankford@asisd.com

Daniel Murray
	Vice President:  Term expires November, 2022
	dmurray@asisd.com

Amanda Roden
	President:  Term expires November, 2022
	aroden@asisd.com

Jenny Sanders
	Member:  Term expires November, 2022
	jsanders@asisd.com

Audrey Young
	Secretary:  Term expires November, 2022
	ayoung@asisd.com

